ENGLEWOOD

Updated 4-13-15 9P LITTLE LEAGUE
Updated 4-20-15

2015 SEASON

Home Team in 1st base dugout

Senior Boys Schedule

Time Field Visitors Home Time Field Visitors Home
Saturday, April 25, 2015 2:00 PM C9 Team5  Team 2 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team5 Team 2
Saturday, April 25, 2015 5:00 PM C6 Team4  Team3 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team4 Team 3
Monday, April 27, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team 3 Team 2 Wednesday, May 27,2015 6:15 PM C6 Team4 Team1l
Monday, April 27, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team1l Teamb5 Thursday, May 28, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team 3 Team 2
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team4 Team 2 Thursday, May 28, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team1l Teamb5
Thursday, April 30, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team4 Teaml Saturday, May 30, 2015 2:00 PM C6 Team4 Teaml
Thursday, April 30, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team3 Teamb5 Saturday, May 30, 2015 5:00 PM C6 Team 3 Teamb5
Saturday, May 02, 2015 2:00 PM C6 Team2 Team4 Monday, June 01, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team1l Team3
Saturday, May 02, 2015 5:00 PM C6 Team1l Team3 Monday, June 01, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team2 Team4
Monday, May 04, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team5 Team4 Wednesday, June 03, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team5 Team 3
Monday, May 04, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team2 Teaml Thursday, June 04, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team 2 Team1l
Wednesday, May 06, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team1l Team3 Friday, June 05, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team5 Team4
Thursday, May 07, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team2 Teamb5 Saturday, June 06, 2015 2:00 PM C6 Team2 Team5
Thursday, May 07, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team3 Team4 Saturday, June 06, 2015  5:00 PM C6 Team3 Team4
Saturday, May 09, 2015 2:00 PM C6 Team5 Teaml Monday, June 08, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team2 Team3
Saturday, May 09, 2015 5:00 PM C6 Team2 Team3 Monday, June 08, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team5 Team1l
Tuesday, June 09, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team2 Team4
Saturday, May 16, 2015 2:00 PM C6 Team5 Team3 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team1l Team4
Saturday, May 16, 2015 5:00 PM C6 Team1l Team4 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team5 Team3
Monday, May 18, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team4 Team 2
Tuesday, May 19, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team3 Teaml
Thursday, May 21, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team5 Team3
Friday, May 22, 2015 6:15 PM C6 Team4 Teamb5
Friday, May 22, 2015 6:15 PM C9 Team1l Team?2 No inning after 8:45 PM* on weekday games before June 1st.

After June 1st, no new inning 9:00. (new inning starts when last out
is made in the bottom half of the inning) * Unless night game or

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last lightning late start due to weather
strike or sound of thunder.

Double Elimination Tournament Starts June 13th 2015
(Tournament will end Saturday 6-27-15)

Senior Division Run Rule: 15 AFTER 5 INNINGS, 12 AFTER 6

Sonsor Team Colors Field Locations
Penn Station Team 1 Gray / Red C6 Centennial Field #6
Frontier Communications Team 2 Red / White C9 Centennial Field #9
Mike Hild Insurance Team 3 Royal / White

All About Homecare Services Team 4 Forest Grn/Yel gold
Steel Thunder Team 5 Kelly / White
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